
MOUND PLANNING COMMISSION 
WEBSITE INFORMATION 

3 year terms      5 for a quorum 
Updated January 2016 

            
 
 
Jennifer Peterson  Council Rep   jenniferpeterson@cityofmound.com 
 
Jeffrey Bergquist   term expires 2017  jsbergquist@gmail.com 
 
Douglas Gawtry   term expires 2016  dgawtry@gmail.com 
 
Cindy Penner, Chair term expires 2017  Cindy.MoundPC@gmail.com 
 
David Goode, Vice Chair term expires 2018  Davejgoode@gmail.com 
 
Bill Stone    term expires 2016  bills@ba-corp.com  
 
Jason Baker   term expires 2017  jbaker@jbaker.org  
 
Jameson Smieja  term expires 2016  jameson.smieja@gmail.com 
 
Pete Wiechert   term expires 2018  pwiech@aol.com 
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